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
net! of LITTLE OWLS. AU kidding aaida thla Is sur. toy for th

i WISE BUYER. We run without words t dMen be this new rueu. home
: with 1 bedrooms. Uvtng ream, dining rm. trench doors to cowjreel
. porch with breathtaking view. hdw. lira, fireplace, ttaa bath with sep-

arate shower rm, wonderful daylight beerM with bedroom, bath, party
rm with fireplace, oil furnace, 1 large storage rma. THIS PACKAGE
OF GOODNESS Is lust 1 blks. from th new Mornlngsld ten. ELL-
IN G BELOW REPLACEMENT COST. EASY TERMS. W1U. CON-

SIDER TRADE. SEE MRS. OGLESBKE. eve. ph. Sim.

DREAM COME TRUE -
Many an investor would jump at this chance to buy this jtc

1 bedroom modem home with living rm. nice kitchen, bath, utrlity
rm. work shop, garage Alley fn back. THIS IS A SACRIFICE SALE
BECAUSE OF ILLNESS. SELLING FOR THE LOW PRICE OF .
Paved It, IN THE CITY CALL "KIG" KIGGLNS. eve. ph. aha.

' LETS MOVE TO HAYESVILLE - '
tTHEPC IT IS QUIET. PEACEFUL AND THE WARMTH OF THIS COZY

LATI BUILT HOME WILL THRILL YOUR SOUL. Two bedrettrns,
newly fintahed oak flam that ehlne, tlreplae, lovely kitchen with
large dinette, oil furnace, utility room. 1 car garage. U acre corner
lot. LOOK AT THIS. ONLY ,6950. WILL MATCH TERMS TO BUYER.
BEI HN COLBATH. Realtor, eve. eh aim.

6 ACRES WITH TWO HOMES
BOTH ARE TWO BEDROOM HOMES IN POOR CONDITION. BUT

. LIVABLE acres In cult. Located In the Kelzer district. Total price
8000. Terms only SUtO down. HI T. T. ANDERSON, tana agent, eve.
Ph. slm.

HILL FARM WITH 83 ACRES
NICE MODERN FOUR BEDROOM HOME with hardwood floors, over 1800

square feet of floor apace. Large bam and machine shed, g big hen
houses. Spring water, variety fruit' 40 acres In cult Balance pasture,
some timber. IF YOU WANT A GOOD HOME AND FARM-S- EE THIS.
Total price 115.800. TRADE CONSIDERED. IES T, T. ANDERSON, farm

gent, v. nh. slm. .
. . SVE. PHONES , or . '
. . YOU CALL WE'LL HAUL "

' ' " YOU TO SEE ANY LISTING IN OUR FILES.
NO HIGH PRESSURE SELLING OR OBLIGATION TO BUY

Bushinas ovaiaanio, m mrvmvmrn. " ovea. aide utility. 910,000. Will trade tarunfurn. house. Clean.
acreage.Cosy One-B- home with full base- -wirea tor rango. rn. ? ww.

St Vincent Districtunfurnished house. $25
Ht. o, oox ww. fnone Center. Oil heat Make wonderful

home for anyone working-
- in the

Hate leadings. Davis, eves.806 Houm. For Sal bedrooms on 1 floor. LR WFlre,
DR, kitchen. Wnook. Inside utility,
att garage, plastered, pecan On

1 BEDRM. fura. hous. Coupl only.
no pets. in.

throughout 912.M0. call uaur. F loans. 10 DOWN, andas aafrtg 2V ACRES -
fPrice reduced to S8S691

modern. rang
turn. MS. Ph. New 3 Bedroomr. (i.l. toans a yy-- n, biable to qualified buyer Cor eon

All on 1 floor. Attached garage, hard- -This fine Uttle acreage 1 locatedCLEAN 1 bdrm. house. North, floor vucnon ana exi-u-

money available to wand floors inroiianout. masrerea.
birch kitchen, excellent .kcation.

ou ium.ee. auo. l bdrm. pi- -

ry furs, hardwood floors, e.ec. heat.
Inquire JilO Portland Kd. Ph.

builders.
91200. FHA Terms.25 ACRES

ROBERT B. SVLUVAN. REALTOR
3363 Portland Rd. PhoneOnly 91&0Q makes down payment

on a dandy farm with gooq bottom
i amuy Home in

the CcuntnrI KM. UNTURN. catUie. Elec. heat.
ewe. range, m n. lana. local tor 114a income crops-Nic- e

nome with UUhty bedroom plastered homo, double

minutes rrom s super markets.
Lovely trees and shrubs, chicken
house and II varieties of fruit
tries, line garden soil, plenty of
water. Home has 2 bedrooms.
Downstairs Is perfect Upstairs
needs, 120.00 worth of wall paper
and you will increase the value
(600. Owner will trade for home
without acreage as health forcing
sale. Priced ittOO. Will take 91400
down, 960.00 per month. Aak for
CLYDE FOULK. salesman. EVE
Phone 249M. If no answer dial
228 or

FURN. stucco cottage withr 1-- Ma, SaBra AHult. ulu plumbing, fireplace, If diningmroom. Barn, 2 chicken houses and
other buildings. Paved roocU SO room, a acres ciose in on peveu 1595.00 V INo pets. Call alter 10 90 a.m. 8 jo

Garnet St. Ph. road. 919.900. Trade. Tradoll
43 Acres North 1952 CHEV. DELUX

minutes to downtown Salem,

LIFETIME JOB -

smeo free with this home it bus
COTTAGE Unfurnished. 136. 4 or

I rooms, close to town. 448 N.
Colt.se. MIX.

Close ln on paved road, all equhv Sedan. Foots ghde, radio..: WANTED noMveir.goes, irngauon. isae, para,Csnt otc. Call us for moro into. 1395.00cottage,
gsrasjo. Phono

loess. Here la a wonderful oppor-
tunity for Independence. Hatchery
an poultry business plus an ex-

cellent room home with base
WE SPECIALIZE .N TRADES Wanted11 to 30 ACRES close to Salem for Subdivision. Have buyer aJs sa

pay up to 140 .000 for euch properly.
WANTED AT ONCE, three bedroom home, should hav basmt. In goodFHA FEDERAL GI MTGS.TURN. SINGLE V double Apt.

N. Cottage. Ph. 1951 NASH RAMBLERlocation. Pay up to ,is.uuu. 1 nax siokaj oown payment wui nanuie.ment on 13 acres of good land.
Incubator for 30.000 eess nlus ev

USTINGSIt Call us for in apprals- -

ZEEB'S REAL ESTATEAMONG NICE HOMES 00 HA VI ONE FOR SALE. Ben Colbalh. Realtor,

PHONE j
1 4w 1

CALL MI IF
erything needed for one of thehome, locatea close ln North.

955. B. M. Mason. Bit. 164 S. Cotn'L
STATION WAGON

Radio, Heater. ,
'most complete setups ln the north-

west. Owner readv to retire and
1853 N. Capitol

PH.
EVE:

Yes airl ThU Is It. Truly lovely
Itorad air ell heat. 1

dandy fireplaces. att. garage.
Shiny sew. Insulated. Brick and
aiding axterlor. Lawn and shrubs

NICE UNrURN. court cot-

tage, range, walking dirt. Ph. will sell for about 98000 down, or
will trade for home ln Salem area. ra m 'j- - as.1980 Fslreraunds Road

1950 STUDE CHAMP IHOLLYWOOD DISTRICTCOMPLETELY furnished. J bed room
home. .Full basement, oil furnace,

- girage. good neighborhood. Adults.
995. Phone

810 rorms, AetsKKf Fof Sal,$5250
Make an offer or down payment.

are m. lzso aq. si. IUU anew oniy
114.500. FHA terms If desired. (Call
for MR. CRIMMITT. ,ve. pb.
Sim. I

Club Coupe. Hydrsenatle,
Heater. .

795.00
An extra neat and clean expansion

NEAT. 1 bdrm home. Furnished, 930.
Adults. Phone 186 Acre FarmOlder Type But Modernnome in corners am. a.very

thins in Up top shape. Largo lot
ROY TODD

REAL ESTATE
a BEDROOM

Dont pass up this reflnlshed
bdrm. house, all new floors, heat

In every respect, awp. umiiy ro-i-

FlrepUce, Garage. 4 Blks. to En- - CheheU clay loam, in fruit tnt 1949 FORD CLUB CPE.'201 South High Street. Phono
Phone evenings itSt Sundays nuts. Barn, house, tenant house,

FURN, i or 2 bdrm. duplex apt.,
tMfl N. Winter. Ph.

LGE. 1 BEDROOM house In court
Water furn. 1795 Market.

aUeUtt. Heater.glewood scnooi. uws rooi. uwn
paint. Van bltndi. Just think, the machinery shed. Two nvo ereeas. 695.00uiose to aasom m oxvetiens svos- -

tltrtn.
s onv ,ISW. M an.
eve. ph. Sim.) ..
$750. DOWNing plant and plumbing fixtures.

Two biks. from Richmond School.
GOOD J bedroom, gas floor furnace,

as range, close In, 950. PhoneJ 6110. J. B. YOUNG. Realtor 1952 FORD RANCH
insulated ceuinr. 70O0.

VISTA VIEW PROPERTY 434 ft, join an, Wagon. Radio, m
. 1795.00

On this horn, located car Ke!w
achool. Oa paved rd. OU heat.

Private well. Hardwood
floors. Garsge. Owner teavlaf and

AVAILABLE SOON
Salem's Finest Ground Level Office Space

. . . . .,MeaA .iM nmm fjsMbll. Mfwrfasrw tiutldtn ale conditioned

709 Wanted to fltnt 18 Exchanq, Ral Estals)3 bdrms., very large liv. rm., din.
rm.. kit. and break, nook, 3 fire

WANTED Outstanding Auto Club 1949 OLDS. 93ABOUT l A. close tn with tue,rOR TRADE ti acr. ground with
older type house for trailer house.from Salem would like to rent

places, inside utility rm. Lot 79x330.
A very god buy at 910.250.

DO YOU WANT TO TRADE? CLUB BED Altdouble aaraee or Rood barn to acuity sz.uuq. rnoa, aii xtiutiM ami ianitnrUl services included in reaaonable rental schedas club house and work shop. Rent
bdrm. home, oernea ss mm. aua
by door. Take eome trad.

Apt. house sloee la, I turn
Private baths, newly deer take

Saett. Heater,nnti ! ni ta AwaiUhlt m ell alses un to 3.000 Sa. Ft ln one unitWe have 3 god farms ln Eastern
Oregon around Redmond to trade

must sell, run price onir awv.
CaU for flR. 8AA, eve. ph.

"EXTRA SPECIAL
A wonderful economy, roomy, tarn
fly home. It's now. 9 Bedrooms.
Forced air oil heat 3 Blks. to
school. 1 Blk. to bus. Insulated.
Rnnmv earner lot. Automatic wash

must oe reasonaoie. rnone
ask for Gary. v . 995.00806 Houm For Sa!, Off street parkins available adjacent to building. . . . Close to Llpmsn

Wolfe and Meter & Frank Stores ln heart of Salem's downtown area.
Available In 90 to 90 days. For full Information phono Dick Schmidt,COUPLE with child wants

for Salem property,
ISO Acres, 925,000.
100 Acres. 950.000, '

some iraae.
JOE NOONOrXaTTEm

Steal Crt.Uk 1950 CHEV. SEDANcheerful furn. bdrm. house or
salesman. 1591 N. Cottage day or er.r. II. apt. for 3 mo. Close in.

Call Hotel Senator. Rm. 447,
Haatsv.

695.00WILL TRADE equity ln ale I bdrm.$1,000 DOWN er. Priced at only 9&950. (Call for
MR. GRIMMETT, eve. ph. Nearunnmaneo upauur..

loe Acres, 935 ,ww.

INCOME
Two houses on large lot with room
for more. One house la almost new.
In No. 2 cone and located close ln.
Good rental location. Only 96900.

710 Wanted to Rent, House lorWash, achool. for S to 1
home sit. Prefer teat r x. Fk. 1947 PONTIAC SDN.New homo near school.

NELSON & NELSON .
' Specializing Realtor

1(B N. High St, Ph.

FAMILY needs clean house. Nice living room. Beautiful kitchen.

Blm.l
- IVz ACRES

Located northeast. Very good son.
Roomy house. Forced air oil heet.
Pvd. at. Fireplace. Good cased well.
Inmlatad. Onlv 1 vrs. old. Full Price

close to grade school by Feb. 1st Roy Todd. Real Estate Good closets. Lots of storage. Big gU'WcmltxL Ral EXrt
CLUB SEDAN
audio, Heater. : v i

395.00
Call mi. oarage. a,vau.

Good Terms on ThisFIT si state st. - ornce rnone
Evenings call: Vandervort

Simpson Ruch
Ellinger

South of city Umlta. Ph.U.9W. Terms arranged. (Call for
MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

Three-be- d room home ln area where 1946 OLDS. 98wui b.v taooa tn Mao, cashPACE ln new olds. 144 S. 13th. business la developing. Good mow- - HOW CAN YOU
, PASS IT UP? m. M.lrri km. aloe tnJ. BEDROOM home. 1 yra. old. Large

?2jVW1 Jot.
II CLIENT

l NorthO 11 Madaea
setup. Witt SS.SV9. ownJewelry, shoo ahap. etc Sim.) .

Attention Builders
v.-.- -. m vnn'll fa. lntwested fn.

oe ni. cau xjioa sewis.irtioh.n inn Dr.juci.il room com.
CLUB BED AN
lUdlo, Hasrbar. Hydra.

'

895.00 v
Realty Co. UU SUt. Fkbinatloa. din. rm, large bdrm. and.

mi win carry canrmcx.
RAMESY. REALTORHOU Real Estate Ev.lrt'v!'l;A modem S JT. old home, plus

mam Mrt. . eilua a aodly number of 4.MM North Commercial. Office a. o. a.
closet, oil heat, fcardwooa noors
thruout. 3 biks. to school .and
shopping center, U but. to bus
im hlarktoo navement. Large lot.

It', th tmllaajt home for some-e-m

who wenta to Uv la th.
country you ever saw:) There
St. two ale bedrooms with

ve- - .i m Kave. Al Benaer. Baiesman,
801 Bumlnsjn Oportunltlei Colbath stock of good nous

nearly' turaeaaseua call, WrtraEve. Jim Ramsey. bldg. kota. Owner will exchanm for
a farm. Full price only 88750. Terms

. If destnd.- - CU torVa. DAN"can be purchased with furniture mmor wiser vuw.141 anu-vw- , m rnloads of buUt-ln- large living- -
RESTAURANT , wran so seal or iraae. .

room, full dining-roo-

I I - iT3j.is --y "Vt

r
or wltnout. new iit a.

stoves refrlg., aoto. waaher
M5 Dearborn (Keller District). Ph.

osg.
TV.t inrl dean, doing KOod business. with nook. . hug utilityNELSON4

; NORTH
K5U Automotiva CENTER AT CHURCaf T. Itl.

kitchen t
room t

lotll You ; ,V S J
, waerit for only

sssssssa

for aewlng and Ironing,Well equipped, man and wife can
handle. Good buy for 93000. Call

leyl DODOE flat bed with reds. BeatFOR SALE. Furnished i bdrm. house.
Small down payment. Ph. 852 UssmJ Cars ror Solon . gorgeous 78x175

can't POSSIBLE beat exrar arrer fawe. sea vwa. aweWell arranged S bdrm plasteredfor appt
ALSO UEB OHMART $105011 Ask for Ted Morrison. MUST CALABA FOR SALE or trad My equity to 10 OLDS. "83"ih ri ...ion nra uic.uu. asc.1
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

COMBINED grocery and cafe for
lease, nice location between

and Sheridan. Write Spen.
cer Smith, RL J. Box 16, Sheridan,

. Oregon.

1,81 NASH Station Wagon. RJsn.ST. VINCENTS DIST. Iblliues. esia sfrm. 808 Hou eex For Sol ilej Truck., Troila Fn Sol806 HouiejForSri9 overarive. eiw. rn.farm a gooa set ox- uiu...
od 3 bedroom house.Mi. from city. Attractive V. roomNew i bdrm. home, attached ga

1941 OLDS. HydramaUc radio, heat
rage. Easy terms, zoo naiei home, full basement city mall del.

fruit. .Shrubs, flowers. 1,38 FORD pickup wtth "4 mote.
Runs good. 13t. Fhoner, ,99. call804 Suburban av AAuvru v.pv nlc home,

country home with all city adven
'48 jeep truck, oerhauled motor

Fenced In yard with sprinkling

Barn. Hog house. Chicken house.
Machine shed. Garage. Long list of
farm machinery. The Price Is only
,16,850. (Call for MR. LEAVEN'S,
eve. ph. Sim.)
FHA b CONVENTIONAL MTGB,

20 Yrl
.vnvsit. r.t MTflfl.. Yrs.

taget. S4,vuu. an. iuu be. iiihw.
Call Ralph Shepard. aim.

Vs Phri 4.7714
first. 50. 74 uoavereaa.Businpfs Directorysystem, 1 block to bus. Fnce w.wv.

Pen-- 4 Cor. bus. Lincoln
school. Box 142, Statesman-Jour- -

'nal.

806 Housa, For Sale
S2.00O down, easy muiiwiij k- --

S55 WolorcyclwsJOE HUTCHISON, REALTOR nrtr iiH71U,lments. Ph. after :3Q a m,
993 Edgewaier Bulldozing, clearing roaas. ponas.LICENSED ALSO IN WASH. IDA. 1950 HARLEY Dsvldsoo t, moiO- T-

transferred. 4 bdrms.!OWNER carryeu. V, ttusasy, rn.DON'T LOOK 2 tlreplacea, knotty p! cycl un. v . njui a
Kth St..Dams,HOME WITH medme. large living

room, dining room. bedroom.
hr..w..t nnnk a. kitchen. Base- - Don't look at this magnificent horn. aouoie garaa.

trade or terms.Caiunless you are pw ".'.jw. v.i. mmji thla home Fthanging.mept. Beautiful yard, fumtahed

ALi 1SAA1S. jJ.REALTORS
Office Phones or

1035 Portland Road
Evenings:

If no answer, call

Pslntlng 862 Horn Trgflsrahipping.stlmste. 18'apt, upstairs. ,7.000. Tel.
Uv. rm. with UrapUci,CAOALARIA- -3 bdrm. home

drm... Playroom, birch kl.chwltKiO. i.Jfutwjshjr. trrkt.steal your heart. The 12x20 living
room has a full wall In plate glass
looking out on the patio. The haje

t iha window has a full length
FLUMBINOBY OWNER IILL EQUITY 147 Ff--nook ana insiae uuiny er... .... ,. .

leatures. Price, 114.000, CALL H. K. LAYMON. PUMP senrle on all make

NEW SOUTH
home. beauUfully deco-

rated, new modern design. .Priced
below todsya market Yelu, t
,9100. Terms.
C. W. Reeve. Realtor

New home, close . to
grhool and bus. 2965 Larsen Ae. pUnter box with planta IN5IDI

!..... . iin. nrnn 1 laree bedrooms.

sou... ,ft, house
mini. elec. reirlg.. hot water.
11150 total. 480 down. Inn,. Mar-

tin's Trailer Court, Mill City. Ore1
water ajrstams. erowwa imm

EXTRA ENGLEWOOD HOME 1 B!e bdrms., I dowa grid I UP. B.
'J.""JL ZZZizZL ui eir. mil Kaemt . auto-o-ll heat, fencedSo. of Sllverton Hd 808 Hous Tot Sal

PRUNING - 1FBAY1NONO MISSPRINT Priced for quick gon.yard, partial brick front. xcllentcondltloa r?hou' ;"0. owner
moving to Portland and would trad lor CALL

2 bathe Remote control lighting
with master switch In muter bed-

room Oversize J cer gangs. 10x13
home is un

1880 Mission St. Ph. 14890 Eve. H3e1 sale. New nome. z on., spraying. Insurad op--.

Caudle. Ph.Pruning Is
rstor. L.

FAIRM0UNT HILL
home. Liv. m .'lhhJ1.'',t

RICHARD E. GRABENHORST.1 up. Att. garage, rn.ioo. .uuv ra.n
.$ ....ti.v.1. h,iv.r Se. at 2820

ror th best In Trailer homes, new
or used. With terms svallable. Se.

JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES
3640 Portland Bed

SECLJDED
100x100 ft. vtew lot Inside eity.. ....hubii hnm.. 1 flreolacea. I lnusually different and built In finest

I7..m iwtmA In finest neigh. SEPTIC TANKSi" Brown Rd. Owner at 3810 Auburn
rom'. Extra room finished m full

HW heat for uniform,Auto Radiant sjyeaC JmratOres. bdrms , Uv. rm. with tlrepUce. din. rm.. kltchea. lga.
o.,, , Ln at rHA Appraisal. 810JO0. Down paymt, 83100. CALL

Rd. "Mike' oepUe Salve. Tanksle. bdrm.. 1 smaller brs. 14x30
cement basmt. oil furnace, cornerhse. In teller Dlst. 17x15 Canada,
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